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2012 Ceska Trofej v autocrossu - Divize 7

. Jezdec

. SEKERKA Zdenék
. NEUMANN Michal
. NEUMANN Zdenék
. PARIZEK Ale$

. SOLDAT Jan

. NOVOTNY Lubo$

Nar. Soutézici

CZE ADOS Jevicko

CZE Stétina Jaromir

CZE Stétina Jaromir

CZE ADOS Jevicko

CZE Autoklub Sport Car Humpolec
CZE Sport Car

Vozidlo
Tatra V6
Nissan
Nissan
BMW M3
Honda S
Tatra
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6,5

10
7,5
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8,5

10
7,5

7,5
10

6,5
8,5
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7 Total
345

26,5

18,5

17,5

14

8,56



